Wednesday Intermediate Trip - 2015-2016 - 03/23/2016 Recap
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Rounds Rounds

Rank Team

Won
1 THE ENGLISH MAJORS 98.0
2 BALL DROPPERS 97.0
3 MOOSE UNDERDOGS 96.0
4 Bye 95.0
5 RILEY'S RENEGADES 92.0
6 RUSSTIX 84.0
7 GOOD OL'BOYS 83.0
8 SOUTH SIDE SHOOTERS 80.0
9 KIL'R RAX & KRUK'D SHAFZ 79.0
10 TELL IT TO MY BALLS 78.0
11 THE BANK ROBBERS 78.0
12 THE MAGICIANS 72.0
13 IT'S NATURAL 67.0
14 CRAZY CUES 59.0

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

GOOD OL' BOYS (4), Crazy Cues (2)

SOUTH SIDE SHOOTERS (6), Moose Underdogs (0)
Ball Droppers (4), KIL'R RAX & KRUK'D SHAFZ (2)
THE BANK ROBBERS (3), The English Majors (3)
Russtix (5), RILEY'S RENEGADES (1)

IT'S NATURAL (4), The Magicians (2)

TELL IT TO MY BALLS (3), Bye (3)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

April Kasstan (BALL DROPPERS) 50-16 vs KIL'R RAX & KRUK'D SHAFZ
Benny Benincasa (IT'S NATURAL) 50-19 vs THE MAGICIANS

Janne Mastomaki (GOOD OL' BOYS) 50-26 vs CRAZY CUES

Ted Reguly (IT'S NATURAL) 50-28 vs THE MAGICIANS

Joe Pruys (BALL DROPPERS) 50-29 vs KIL'R RAX & KRUK'D SHAFZ

Lost
64.0
65.0
66.0
115.0
70.0
78.0
79.0
82.0
83.0
84.0
84.0
90.0
95.0
103.0

Total Points Points Games Games
Rounds For Against Won Lost
162.0 5257 5005 373 302
162.0 5226 4937 368 307
162.0 5284 4881 377 298
210.0 7335 6606 423 452
162.0 5441 4730 403 272
162.0 4972 5234 328 347
162.0 5393 4882 384 291
162.0 5209 5044 360 315
162.0 4690 5488 268 407
162.0 5296 5012 360 315
162.0 5171 4998 347 328
162.0 4630 5567 271 404
162.0 4924 5293 318 357
162.0 4550 5701 245 430

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

April Kasstan (BALL DROPPERS)
Benny Benincasa (IT'S NATURAL)
Ron Pert (RILEY'S RENEGADES)
Wally Maznyk (RUSSTIX)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Benny Benincasa (IT'S NATURAL)

Doug Dietrich (SOUTH SIDE SHOOTERS)
Ron Pert (RILEY'S RENEGADES)

Vince Armenti (IT'S NATURAL)

Wally Maznyk (RUSSTIX)
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